| CROSS DE LAGOA DOURADA

Relatério Geral - 15 KM - Feminino
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Numero

15073

15023

15035
15014
15078
15052
15087

15080
15059

Nome

SELMA FLAVIANA DA PAZ
FERNANDES

FABIANA APARECIDA ARAUJO
MARTINS

JAQUELINE CRISTINA FERREIRA B.
CAROLINA LOURDES VICINTINI
MARCIA REGINA DIAS

LUCIMAR CONCEIGAO PEIXOTO

PRISCILA VANEZ GIAROLA ALVES
RESGALLA

FERNANDA MARIA FONSECA CHAVES

MARIA DAS GRACAS OLIVEIRA

Relatorio emitido em 28/05/2017 as 16:07:43
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Equipe
ACROB

ASCORB

HERBALIFE/BODYLIFE
NOVO AMANHECER

ACORLAF

TDL RUNNERS
NOVO AMANHECER

Tempo

01:15:06
01:22:57

01:37:11
01:37:12
01:45:04
01:52:30

01:55:41

01:55:42
01:59:05
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